11/8/2009

gid LastName

405 SULLIV

406 CHRIST

Totals:

Drawer

$21.21
($2.62)

$18.59

Drawer Report LV

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($8.49) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($68.00) $0.00

($76.49)

#Paids/'Void

Handle Net Handle
$29.70 $29.70
$65.38 $65.38
$95.08 $95.08

$0.00

$0.00

18

23



